B2191
NO0168
N9244
N3986
FO742

D9179
D9887
70254
Q7766
Y7015

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 19 - 25th July 2025

£1000 WINNER
B1884 - Paul Morrall

£10 WINNERS
Roy Swinbank D5386
Lynne Marsh L6183
Jason Forshaw D7027
Patrick Murphy D0795
Matthew Rose E8376
£5 WINNERS
Paul Bellerby N9661
Church Inn C9710
Michael Murray F8699
James Smalley F1400
Steven Glynn A7128

C & C Insurance
Malcolm Ealand
Christian Bateman
Ann Sinclair
Denis Hogan

Julie Young
Michael Glentworth
The Grey Mare
Louis Power
Mrs C M Smith

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




