

## **WEEK 19 - 25th July 2025**

## £1000 WINNER B1884 - Paul Morrall

## £10 WINNERS

B2191	Roy Swinbank	D5386	C & C Insurance
N0168	<b>Lynne Marsh</b>	L6183	<b>Malcolm Ealand</b>
N9244	Jason Forshaw	D7027	<b>Christian Bateman</b>
N3986	Patrick Murphy	D0795	<b>Ann Sinclair</b>
F0742	<b>Matthew Rose</b>	E8376	<b>Denis Hogan</b>

## £5 WINNERS

D9179	Paul Bellerby	N9661	Julie Young
D9887	Church Inn	C9710	<b>Michael Glentworth</b>
Z0254	Michael Murray	F8699	The Grey Mare
Q7766	James Smalley	F1400	<b>Louis Power</b>
Y7015	Steven Glynn	A7128	Mrs C M Smith

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845